DIPLICATIONEW MEX

(Title)

NEW MEXICO OIL CONSERVATION COMMISSION
Santa Fe, New Mexico

MISCELLANEOUS REPORTS ON WELL

RECEIVED

(R-)

Submit this report in TRIPLICATE to the District Office, Oil Conservation Commission, within place of the District Office, Oil Conservation Commission, within place of the District Office, Oil Conservation Commission, within place of the District Office, Oil Conservation Commission, within place of the District Office, Oil Conservation Commission, within place of the District Office, Oil Conservation Commission, within place of the District Office, Oil Conservation Commission, within place of the District Office, Oil Conservation Commission, within place of the District Office, Oil Conservation Commission, within place of the District Office, Oil Conservation Commission, within place of the District Office, Oil Conservation Commission, within place of the District Office, Oil Conservation Commission, within place of the District Office, Oil Conservation Commission, within place of the District Office, Oil Conservation Commission, within place of the District Office, Oil Conservation, Results of test of casing shut-office of plugging of the Conservation Commission.

Indicate Nature of Report by Checking Below

REPORT ON BEGINNING		REPORT ON RESULT OF TEST	REPORT ON	;
DRILLING OPERATIONS		OF CASING SHUT-OFF	REPAIRING WELL	;
REPORT ON RESULT OF PLUGGING WELL	1	REPORT ON RECOMPLETION OPERATION	REPORT ON (Other)	:

August 12, 1953

Lovington, New Mexico

Place

Following is a report on the work done and the results obtained under the heading noted above at the

HOLDER & ROSS	B-10281		
(Company or Operator)	(Lease)		
Roy L. Tatum	, Well No		
(Contractor)	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,		
T. 14 S, R. 32 E, NMPM, Wildest	Pool, County		
The Dates of this work were as follows: August 10, 1953			
Notice of intention to do the work (was) (was submitted on Form	C-102 on. August 7, 19 53		
and approval of the proposed plan (was) (was not obtained.			

DETAILED ACCOUNT OF WORK DONE AND RESULTS OBTAINED

Hole filled with mad, top of hold filled with sement, 4 inch mips marker extending 4 feet above ground placed in top of hole and cemented in with cement cap.

(Date)

Witnessed by For El Others	Contractor	Owner of rig
Witnessed by Name (Name)	(Company)	(Title)
Approved: OIL CONSERVATION COMMISSIO	ON I hereby certify that to the best of my k	t the information given above is true and complete bowledge
Cil 3. Gas Inspector (Name)	PositionPart	ner
Engineer District 1	Representing	Holder & Ress
17	Bax	96, Lovington, New Mexico

Address...